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Accessories for plotters with engraving unit

- 4

Commercial data

Item number 5145559
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Sales key BGO03

Product key BG124Y
Catalog page Page 51 (C-3-2019)
GTIN 4046356154659
Weight per piece (including packing) 1294 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 10559
Customs tariff number 59119099
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Printing system accessories
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

19140191
19140191
19140191

EC001675

43211600
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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